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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: 3:4B     Level2:      Age: L3: Ch B     Squad:      Session: 4B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.350 35.875 Shyla Belford 1462 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.275 35.450 Aurora Cramer 1053 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

3-T 9.200 35.850 Mia Gledhill 1473 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

4-T 9.200 35.625 Clara Bucolo 1164 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

5 9.150 35.775 Ava Vest 1382 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

6-T 9.125 36.875 Belle Haas 1363 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

7-T 9.125 36.425 Madelyn Kennedy 1075 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

8-T 9.100 35.300 Abigail Lowry 1192 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

9-T 9.100 35.200 Abby Moore 1372 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

10 9.050 34.250 Addison Wharton 1112 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.950 34.250 Makayla Jones 1072 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

12 8.800 34.775 Kendal Sloan 1102 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

13 8.700 32.925 Verity Suson 1216 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.200 36.875 Belle Haas 1363 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

2 9.175 36.425 Madelyn Kennedy 1075 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

3 9.000 35.775 Ava Vest 1382 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

4 8.900 34.250 Addison Wharton 1112 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

5 8.600 35.625 Clara Bucolo 1164 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

6 8.575 34.775 Kendal Sloan 1102 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

7 8.450 35.850 Mia Gledhill 1473 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 8.250 35.300 Abigail Lowry 1192 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

9 8.200 34.250 Makayla Jones 1072 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

10 8.175 35.200 Abby Moore 1372 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

11 8.100 35.450 Aurora Cramer 1053 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

12-T 8.000 35.875 Shyla Belford 1462 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

13-T 8.000 32.925 Verity Suson 1216 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.125 36.875 Belle Haas 1363 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central
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2 9.050 35.875 Shyla Belford 1462 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3-T 9.000 36.425 Madelyn Kennedy 1075 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

4-T 9.000 34.775 Kendal Sloan 1102 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

5-T 8.900 35.850 Mia Gledhill 1473 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

6-T 8.900 35.450 Aurora Cramer 1053 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

7 8.800 35.775 Ava Vest 1382 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

8-T 8.700 35.300 Abigail Lowry 1192 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

9-T 8.700 34.250 Makayla Jones 1072 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

10 8.650 35.200 Abby Moore 1372 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

11 8.525 35.625 Clara Bucolo 1164 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

12 8.350 32.925 Verity Suson 1216 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

13 7.550 34.250 Addison Wharton 1112 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.475 35.875 Shyla Belford 1462 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.425 36.875 Belle Haas 1363 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

3-T 9.300 35.850 Mia Gledhill 1473 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics

4-T 9.300 35.625 Clara Bucolo 1164 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

5 9.275 35.200 Abby Moore 1372 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

6 9.250 35.300 Abigail Lowry 1192 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

7 9.175 35.450 Aurora Cramer 1053 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

8 9.125 36.425 Madelyn Kennedy 1075 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

9 8.825 35.775 Ava Vest 1382 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central

10 8.750 34.250 Addison Wharton 1112 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

11-T 8.400 34.775 Kendal Sloan 1102 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

12-T 8.400 34.250 Makayla Jones 1072 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics

13 7.875 32.925 Verity Suson 1216 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc.

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 36.875 9.425 Belle Haas 1363 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central 9.125 9.200 9.125 9.425

2 36.425 9.175 Madelyn Kennedy 1075 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 9.125 9.175 9.000 9.125

3 35.875 9.475 Shyla Belford 1462 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.350 8.000 9.050 9.475

4 35.850 9.300 Mia Gledhill 1473 3:4B L3: Ch B Mid Ohio Gymnastics 9.200 8.450 8.900 9.300

www.Score-Master.com



Winner Sheet www.Score-Master.com Page 3
3/4/2018 10:23:45 AM

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: 3:4B     Level2:      Age: L3: Ch B     Squad:      Session: 4B     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

5 35.775 9.150 Ava Vest 1382 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central 9.150 9.000 8.800 8.825

6 35.625 9.300 Clara Bucolo 1164 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc. 9.200 8.600 8.525 9.300

7 35.450 9.275 Aurora Cramer 1053 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 9.275 8.100 8.900 9.175

8 35.300 9.250 Abigail Lowry 1192 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc. 9.100 8.250 8.700 9.250

9 35.200 9.275 Abby Moore 1372 3:4B L3: Ch B Gymnastics Central 9.100 8.175 8.650 9.275

10 34.775 9.000 Kendal Sloan 1102 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 8.800 8.575 9.000 8.400

11-T 34.250 9.050 Addison Wharton 1112 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 9.050 8.900 7.550 8.750

12-T 34.250 8.950 Makayla Jones 1072 3:4B L3: Ch B Capitol City Gymnastics 8.950 8.200 8.700 8.400

13 32.925 8.700 Verity Suson 1216 3:4B L3: Ch B Extreme Gymnastics U.S.A. Inc. 8.700 8.000 8.350 7.875
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